Technical data sheet
Unperforated cover FS

Item number: 6052103

Cover for cable trays and mesh cable trays.

Transverse bead from 500 mm width.

When using covers outdoors, additional measures against the influence of wind
must be taken.

C€eq
. Steel

Fs Strip galvanized

Iltem number 6052103

Description 1 Unperforated cover

Description 2 for cable tray and ladder

Manufacturer OBO

Dimension 100x3000

Colour zinc

Material Steel

Surface Strip galvanized

Surface standard DIN EN 10346

Smallest sales unit 3

Unit of quantity Metre

Weight 99 kg

Weight unit kg/100 m

8Ot Footprint (GWP) Cradle-to- | 2,274 kg COe / 1 Meter
ate
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B+4

18

3000

Length

Length

Width

Width

Height

Plate thickness
Plate thickness
Dimension B
Dimension H

3,000 mm
10 ft

100 mm
4in

35 mm
0.03in

1 mm
100 mm
15 mm
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Fastening type

Maintain electrical functions
Suitable for mesh cable tray
Suitable for cable ladder
Suitable for cable tray
Rustproof steel, pickled

Screw-on
yes

yes

yes

yes

no



